eBangalore
*Chennai
*Kochi

Shaping Future Leaders
FEE STRUCTURE — POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT

XIME CHENNAI

First Year

Description
1%t Installment

204 Installment
31 Installment
4% Installment

(AICTE APPROVED) 2021-23

Total — first year

The above fees

consists of the following:

Tuiton Fee (1% instalment)

Caution

deposit (refundable as per rules)

Cost of uniform
Sub Total

Hostel fee:

Caution

Deposit (Hostel)

Establishment charges (annual)

Rent for

10months

Hostel AC Charges - Annual
Water & Electricity (10 months)
Food (approx.)**

Sub Total

Second Year

5% Installment
6 Installment
7' Installment
8 Installment
SubTotal

Hostel fee:

1% Installment **
21 Installment**

Sub Total

Total Second Year
**may change subject to actulas
Laptop to be purchased by the student

Those who opt for international study tour along with bangalore students will have to pay the

actual expenses for the
Mr. C. J. Kuncheria

tour, which is not included above

oty Aot

Hon.Secretary

XAVIER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Amount(Rs)

1,00,000.00
1,25,000.00
1,42,000.00
1,23,500.00
4,90,500.00

3,50,000.00
25,000.00
4,000.00
3,79,000.00

6,000.00
4,000.00
32,500.00
10,500.00
11,000.00
47,500.00
1,11,500.00

1,12,500.00
1,12,500.00
1,12,500.00
1,12,500.00
4,50,000.00

52,750.00
52,750.00
1,05,500.00
5,55,500.00

Electronics City, Phase - |, Hosur Road, Bangalore — 560 100
Tel: (080) 28528477 / 28528597 / 598 / 732 Fax: (080) 28520809

E-mail: xime@xime.org Website: www.xime.org



