

## **XIME CHENNAI**

## FEE STRUCTURE – POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (AICTE APPROVED) 2021-23

## First Year

	Description	Amount(Rs)
	1st Installment	1,00,000.00
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment	1,25,000.00
	3rd Installment	1,42,000.00
	4 <sup>th</sup> Installment	1,23,500.00
	Total – first year	4,90,500.00
	The above fees consists of the following:	
	Tuiton Fee (1st instalment)	3,50,000.00
	Caution deposit (refundable as per rules)	25,000.00
	Cost of uniform	4,000.00
	Sub Total	3,79,000.00
	Hostel fee:	
	Caution Deposit (Hostel)	6,000.00
	Establishment charges (annual)	4,000.00
	Rent for 10months	32,500.00
	Hostel AC Charges - Annual	10,500.00
	Water & Electricity (10 months)	11,000.00
	Food (approx.)**	47,500.00
	Sub Total	1,11,500.00
Sec	ond Year	
	5 <sup>th</sup> Installment	1,12,500.00
	6 <sup>th</sup> Installment	1,12,500.00
	7 <sup>th</sup> Installment	1,12,500.00
	8 <sup>th</sup> Installment	1,12,500.00
	SubTotal	4,50,000.00
	Hostel fee:	
	1st Installment **	52,750.00
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment**	52,750.00
	Sub Total	1,05,500.00
	Total Second Year	5,55,500.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>may change subject to actulas

Laptop to be purchased by the student

Those who opt for international study tour along with bangalore students will have to pay the actual expenses for the tour, which is not included above

Mr. C. J. Kuncheria

Hon.Secretary